
 

 

 

 

 

Summer Term 2021 

(9 June to 2 July 2021) 

 

Date Event Time Parents and Guardians 
Invited 

Wednesday 9 June Pre-School and Reception 
Induction 

19:00 – 20:00 Online 

Wednesday 16 June New Parents’ Induction  19:00 – 20:00 Online 

Friday 18 June PTA Father’s Day Gift Sale am No 

Monday 21 June Sports Day – Prep 09:30 – 11:30 No 

Tuesday 22 June Induction Morning 08:30 – 12:00 
 

No 

Wednesday 23 June Sports Day – Pre-Prep Morning No 

Thursday 24 June Years 5 & 6 Shakespeare Play 
Performance 

17:00 – 18:30  Yes  

Friday 25 June PTA St Mary's Junior School 
Summer Fete 

13:30 – 15:00 No 

Friday 25 June Years 5 & 6 Shakespeare Play 
Performance 

19:00 – 20:30 Yes 

Monday 28 June Festival of Arts to include: Dance 
Performance 
 

TBC Yes 

Wednesday 30 June Year 6 Leavers Assembly and 
Afternoon Tea 

16:00 – 17:00 Yes 

Thursday 1 July Junior School Prizegiving 14:00 – 15:30 Yes 

Friday 2 July End of Term Reception – Year 3, 
11:50 
Years 4, 5, 6 12:05 

Yes 

 

 

 

More detailed information will be sent to parents and guardians by School Post for each event nearer 

the time. 

 

Junior School 


